
2016078 Gauteng Central TSA Series
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA048687 Winelands

A1

[1] Ernst GOUWS

BYE

3

4

TSA040085

TSA04794

GN

WP

Wijon STEYNBERG

Stephen CLAASSEN 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA050100

TSA050068 GC

Joshua TROMP

Connor Thomas DOIG 6-2, 6-1

7

8
TSA048680 Winelands

A4

BYE

[6] ANRO NEL

9

10

TSA048662 GC

A5

[3] Benjamin SCOTT

BYE

11

12

TSA048614

TSA050106

GN

FS

Wian CONRADIE

Cornel LIEBENBERG Walkover

13

14

TSA048423

TSA050016

GC Wian ROOTHMAN

STUART VAN DER MERWE 6-4, 5-7, 6-0

15

16
TSA048640 WP

A8

BYE

[7] Joshua ROBERTS

17

18

TSA048635 GN

A9

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

BYE

19

20

TSA048598

TSA051325

GC

Winelands

Calvin CROUSE

John COETZEE 6-2, 7-5

21

22

TSA051238

TSA048655

GC

GE

Joshua CROWIE

Dylan DU TOIT Walkover

23

24
TSA040071 GC

A12

BYE

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

25

26

TSA048610 KZN

A13

[5] Marshall HULETT

BYE

27

28

TSA051114

TSA048600 GC

Matthew TROMP

Reuben DU TOIT 6-3, 6-4

29

30

TSA048629

TSA051292 GN

Ruben VAN ZYL

Kyle ERWEE 6-1, 7-5

31

32
TSA040282

A16

BYE

[2] Daniel CROWIE

[1] Ernst GOUWS

Stephen CLAASSEN

6-4, 6-3

Connor Thomas DOIG

[6] ANRO NEL

7-5, 6-7, 6-4

[3] Benjamin SCOTT

Cornel LIEBENBERG

6-2, 6-0

Wian ROOTHMAN

[7] Joshua ROBERTS

6-4, 6-2

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

Calvin CROUSE

6-1, 6-4

Dylan DU TOIT

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

6-2, 6-2

[5] Marshall HULETT

Reuben DU TOIT

6-2, 2-6, 6-2

Kyle ERWEE

[2] Daniel CROWIE

6-0, 6-0

[1] Ernst GOUWS

[6] ANRO NEL

6-4, 6-3

[3] Benjamin SCOTT

Wian ROOTHMAN

7-5, 6-2

Calvin CROUSE

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

6-1, 6-2

[5] Marshall HULETT

[2] Daniel CROWIE

6-3, 6-3

[1] Ernst GOUWS

[3] Benjamin SCOTT

6-2, 6-2

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[5] Marshall HULETT

6-4, 6-1

[1] Ernst GOUWS

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

6-3, 6-2

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[3] Benjamin SCOTT

[5] Marshall HULETT Walkover

3/4 Playoff

[5] Marshall HULETT



[6] ANRO NEL

Wian ROOTHMAN 6-0, 6-0

Calvin CROUSE

[2] Daniel CROWIE Walkover

[6] ANRO NEL

Calvin CROUSE

6-0, 6-2

5/6 Playoff

[6] ANRO NEL

Wian ROOTHMAN

[2] Daniel CROWIE 6-4, 6-1

7/8 Playoff

Wian ROOTHMAN

Stephen CLAASSEN

Connor Thomas DOIG 6-2, 6-3

Cornel LIEBENBERG

[7] Joshua ROBERTS 6-4, 6-4

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

Dylan DU TOIT 7-5, 4-6, 10-7

Reuben DU TOIT

Kyle ERWEE 6-3, 6-4

Stephen CLAASSEN

[7] Joshua ROBERTS

6-4, 6-2

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

Reuben DU TOIT

6-4, 6-4

Stephen CLAASSEN

Reuben DU TOIT

7-6, 6-1

9/10 Playoff

Stephen CLAASSEN

[7] Joshua ROBERTS

[8] Francois  VAN WYK 6-4, 7-6

11/12 Playoff

[7] Joshua ROBERTS

Connor Thomas DOIG

Cornel LIEBENBERG 6-1, 3-6, 10-5

Dylan DU TOIT

Kyle ERWEE 6-2, 6-1

Cornel LIEBENBERG

Kyle ERWEE

6-1, 6-2

13/14 Playoff

Cornel LIEBENBERG

Connor Thomas DOIG

Dylan DU TOIT 7-6, 6-2

15/16 Playoff

Connor Thomas DOIG



I1

BYE

Wijon STEYNBERG

I2

Joshua TROMP

BYE

I3

BYE

BYE

I4

STUART VAN DER MERWE

BYE

I5

BYE

John COETZEE

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

Matthew TROMP

I8

Ruben VAN ZYL

BYE

Wijon STEYNBERG

Joshua TROMP

7-5, 6-2

I10

BYE

STUART VAN DER MERWE

I11

John COETZEE

BYE

Matthew TROMP

Ruben VAN ZYL

6-4, 7-6

Joshua TROMP

STUART VAN DER MERWE

6-0, 6-3

John COETZEE

Ruben VAN ZYL

6-1, 6-2

STUART VAN DER MERWE

John COETZEE

6-3, 6-4

17/18 Playoff

STUART VAN DER MERWE

Joshua TROMP

Ruben VAN ZYL 6-4, 6-4

19/20 Playoff

Ruben VAN ZYL

K1

Wijon STEYNBERG

BYE

K2

BYE

Matthew TROMP

Wijon STEYNBERG

Matthew TROMP

7-5, 4-6, 10-8

21/22 Playoff

Wijon STEYNBERG

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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